mandag

tirsdag

onsdag

torsdag

fredag

lgrdag

sgndag

07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

Master

T+M

Master

Tirsdagsatteren

U17 (jenter+ gutter)

Sr, T+M, Master

60+

Master

Tirsdagsatteren

T+M

U17+U15 Jenter

U17+U15 Gutter

Master

U17+U15 Gutter

U17+U15 Jenter

U17 (jenter+ gutter)




